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Running Style BBQ

Wine Me, Dine Me and Swine Me

TFS Pit Vipers

Beachin' Good Barbecue
LeeLaQ

ZIPS BBQ

Cool Hand Que

Swinal Tap

Geaux 2 BBQ
Vegetarians are Crazy!
Sublime BBQ (South)
Duvall's Pork Pit Crew
Sweet Pig Project
Franksly

Garden Valley Smokers
Ayers Family BBQ
Boz-B-Que Smokin' Crew
Two Nick's BBQ
MasterQue

Peckerwood Country Club

Southern Comfort BBQ

Points

175.4172
172.0344
171.4056
170.2628
170.2628
168.5716
168.5372
167.9772
166.2400
165.1200
161.7028
160.5144
157.6800
157.0856
156.5372
154.2288
153.1084
152.4912
148.5372
147.9884
145.6572



