Rank	Team Name	Points
1	Running Style BBQ	175.4172
2	Wine Me, Dine Me and Swine Me	172.0344
3	TFS Pit Vipers	171.4056
4	Beachin' Good Barbecue	170.2628
5	Lee La Q	170.2628
6	ZIPS BBQ	168.5716
7	Cool Hand Que	168.5372
8	Swinal Tap	167.9772
9	Geaux 2 BBQ	166.2400
10	Vegetarians are Crazy!	165.1200
11	Sublime BBQ (South)	161.7028
12	Duvall's Pork Pit Crew	160.5144
13	Sweet Pig Project	157.6800
14	Franksly	157.0856
15	Garden Valley Smokers	156.5372
16	Ayers Family BBQ	154.2288
17	Boz-B-Que Smokin' Crew	153.1084
18	Two Nick's BBQ	152.4912
19	MasterQue	148.5372
20	Peckerwood Country Club	147.9884
21	Southern Comfort BBQ	145.6572